
Term 2
Dargaville High School Calendar

Mon,  28 Apr Tue,  29 Apr Wed,  30 Apr Thu,  1 May Fri,  2 May Sat,  3 May Sun,  4 May1 2 3 4 5

Report Writing All Year Levels
Year 9 Option Taster 3 Starts

Report Writing All Year Levels Report Writing All Year Levels
Gateway Safety Height

Course

Report Writing All Year Levels
Showquest

Report Writing All Year Levels
Building Academy Heights

Course

Report Writing All Year Levels Report Writing All Year Levels
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Mon,  5 May Tue,  6 May Wed,  7 May Thu,  8 May Fri,  9 May Sat,  10 May Sun,  11 May1 2 3 4 5

Report Writing All Year Levels Report Writing All Year Levels
First Aid

Report Writing All Year Levels Report Writing All Year Levels
Ara Tatou Meeting

Report Writing All Year Levels Report Writing All Year Levels
Rockquest Heats

Report Writing All Year Levels
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Mon,  12 May Tue,  13 May Wed,  14 May Thu,  15 May Fri,  16 May Sat,  17 May Sun,  18 May1 2 3 4 5

Report Writing All Year Levels Project Pest
Report Writing All Year Levels

Project Pest
Report Writing All Year Levels

Report Writing All Year Levels
Allied Health Forum for Senior

science students
Auckland Writers Festival

PINK SHIRT DAY
Reports to be completed
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Mon,  19 May Tue,  20 May Wed,  21 May Thu,  22 May Fri,  23 May Sat,  24 May Sun,  25 May1 2 3 4 5

CAAs Literacy and Numeracy
GREEN WEEKS - NO EOTC

TRIPS
Reports proofread

CAAs Literacy and Numeracy
GREEN WEEKS - NO EOTC

TRIPS
Reports proofread

CAAs Literacy and Numeracy
GREEN WEEKS - NO EOTC

TRIPS
Reports proofread

CAAs Literacy and Numeracy
GREEN WEEKS - NO EOTC

TRIPS
Reports proofread
Ara Tatou Meeting

CAAs Literacy and Numeracy
GREEN WEEKS - NO EOTC

TRIPS
Reports proofread
Reports issued

GREEN WEEKS - NO EOTC
TRIPS

GREEN WEEKS - NO EOTC
TRIPS
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Mon,  26 May Tue,  27 May Wed,  28 May Thu,  29 May Fri,  30 May Sat,  31 May Sun,  1 Jun1 2 3 4 5

CAAs Literacy and Numeracy
GREEN WEEKS - NO EOTC

TRIPS

CAAs Literacy and Numeracy
GREEN WEEKS - NO EOTC

TRIPS
Fencing Assessment -

Gateway

CAAs Literacy and Numeracy
GREEN WEEKS - NO EOTC

TRIPS

CAAs Literacy and Numeracy
GREEN WEEKS - NO EOTC

TRIPS
NWPA Meeting

CAAs Literacy and Numeracy
GREEN WEEKS - NO EOTC

TRIPS
Beauty Therapy Course -

Northtec
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KAMAR Fri, 11 Apr 2025 10:53 AM (<Unrelated Table>)



Term 2
Dargaville High School Calendar

King's B'day
Mon,  2 Jun Tue,  3 Jun Wed,  4 Jun Thu,  5 Jun Fri,  6 Jun Sat,  7 Jun Sun,  8 Jun2 3 4 5

Year 9 Option Taster 4 Starts Flight Attendant Course -
Northtec

Puhoro Term 2 Wananga

Flight Attendant Course -
Northtec

RYDA - Yr 12
Ara Tatou Meeting

Beauty Therapy Course -
Northtec
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Mon,  9 Jun Tue,  10 Jun Wed,  11 Jun Thu,  12 Jun Fri,  13 Jun Sat,  14 Jun Sun,  15 Jun1 2 3 4 5

Girls In Infrastructure
Tutamoe Baylys Beach Trip

Hui Whanau Hui Whanau
Beauty Therapy Course -

Northtec
Te Manihi TumuakiW
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Matariki
Mon,  16 Jun Tue,  17 Jun Wed,  18 Jun Thu,  19 Jun Fri,  20 Jun Sat,  21 Jun Sun,  22 Jun1 2 3 4

Specify Event Title Secondary School Principal
Meeting

Secondary School Principal
Meeting

Ara Tatou Meeting
Mufti Day TBC

Senior noho TBC Senior noho TBC Senior noho TBC
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Mon,  23 Jun Tue,  24 Jun Wed,  25 Jun Thu,  26 Jun Fri,  27 Jun Sat,  28 Jun Sun,  29 Jun1 2 3 4 5

Report Checking Report Checking Report Checking
Open Evening and Subject

Expo

Barista Course
Report Checking

Barista Course
End of Term 2
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KAMAR Fri, 11 Apr 2025 10:53 AM (<Unrelated Table>)


